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{IOW MARKED:
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{ DENTIFICATION TAGS:
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Vas one fastened to name peg.or — Fig e

* stake used as a grave marker?..... Ao R R A
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WAR DEPARTMENT WA
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL / \"/
WASHINGTON \§\u

IN rEpLY reFer To QM 293 A-C A
Barnes, John S. 1232 Adm.

July 3, 1930,

ur. Biscoe Griffith,

e¢/o W. Rufus fardue,

920 Nashville Trust Bldg.,
Nashville, Tenn.

Dear Sir:
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? :ﬁﬂo

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow o
who has not remarried? PN L SN Lt

If so, give her name and address: e et St e 5o

3. 1Is the deceased survived by any womap ‘QF"‘\
who stood in loco parentis to hipfiéf-v e i
cording to the terms of Seci ‘L e

d¢ N 1 'Eﬂ“ 1- i

of the enclosed Act as amen

o | o K013 e
If 80, give her name and address:&. gj~ /é

: &
For The Quartermaster denbpa%‘.4i}’fr

Very truly yoursg,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act
Amendment Captal 5 Q . Corps,

Assisbant. \



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i~ repLy reFer To QM 203 A-C

Barnes, John Se Aug. 13, 1929,

Mr. Biscoe Griffith,

¢/o W. Rufus Pardue,

920 Nashville Trust Bldge,
Nashville, Tenne

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, sentitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the ¢ meteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

Tha records of this office show that you are the gdministrator of
the estate of the late Private John S. Barmes, Co. M, 28th Inf., whose
remains are now interred in the lleuse=-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-
sous-Montfaucon, lMeuse, Francee

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow A k
who has not since remarried? NO. He was single.

2. If so, give her ccmplete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, Tone.
mother thru adoption, or any other‘woman
who stood in loco parenbls o dbd o d-

ing to the terms of Secti

closed Act, give her name ,‘addreaa, and"

relationship in the quﬁé’op@@plte n ‘sf
A4y 978
t‘\‘ = \) ; V‘J.al; =t 'i:‘,P

For The Quartermaster Cengral,

Very trul ours, ¢
¥ AR/ W
2 Incls. J JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.



. WAR DEPARTMENT .

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

C Lo,

in rerLy rerer To QM 293 A-C -)/)‘/W l(/\ /'/[j : f

3 - o it CU T (A N ) A YN
Barnss, John S. T A L'{
3

) (i

. =7 1
Mr. Sanford E. Barmnss, A e
308 Cedar St., vvu /) . / A ep
-7 .- 2 Va f -’ i
Nashville, Tenn. ‘”“””:‘Kf?‘ijﬁ
- | 21
7/

f

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the father of the
late Private John S. Barnss, Co. i, 28th Inf., whose remaing are now
?ntarred in the Meuse-Argonne Amer. Cty., Roma.rmes-sous-llontfaucon, leuss,
France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, & statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has gince remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made .

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Yery truly yours, -
! | Q (3 ¢
2 1incls. N ¥ Tesad
Act of Congress. {;‘ ;
Envelope. : | JOHN T. HARRIS,

N
Major, . M. Corps,
Aepistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT '

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A-C

amraa T

July 3, 1930.
Barnes, John 8. 1232 Adm.

idr, Biscoe Griffith,

e/o W. Bufus Fardue,

920 Nashville Trust Bldg.,
Nashville, Tenn.

Dear Sifeur attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930. ' : '

This office has no record of  any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the 'above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother. or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requireg no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? it AP AL (NGRS B vl e AL CAIIP O s

If so, glve her name and address:

2. 1Ig the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- : i,
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If 8o, give her name and address:

e . e e, et

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Aggistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT. '

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rEFer To QM 293 A-C \

Barnes, Jolm S, ° e _ ; Augs 13, 1929

Mrs Biscoe Griffith,

o/o W. Rufus Pardue,

920 Nashville Trust Bldg.,
Nashwille, Tenn.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries” .

The records of this office show that you are thé
administrator of

the estate of the late Private John Se¢ Barmes, Coe M, 28th Inf., whose
remains arve now interred in the Meuse-Argonue American Cemetery, Romagne-

goug-dont fauson, Meuse, Frances
Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to thie office in.the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

e 40

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,

mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

Envelope



@ irorearrven W

OFFICE. OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENEWRAL
WABHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER YO QM 293 A—C-
Barngs, John 5. June op 1929.

Mr. Sanford E. Barnes,
308 ‘Cedar St.,
Nashville, Tenne

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sallors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimace to
these cemeteries®,

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late - Private John S. Barnses, Co. M, 28th Inf.,, whoge remcins are now

;nterred in the lieuse~Argonne Amer. Cty., HRomaznes-sous-Montfaucon, Meuse,
TBNCO s .

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimege, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, wihich defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
1f he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

Yor your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



RATrNes., John 1,566,060
(Surname.) (Christian name iin full ) (Army serial number.)
1>vt GO j., ~~.18 UI.’ L[—lJ.o 9
(Rank and organization.)
State your relationship to the deceased ;
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? - AdoX : sef
+(Yesorno.) , Y/
If remains are brought to the United States, do you LA A :
wish them interred in a national <ometor\ g (Yesorno.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the decca=cd give full 1nf0rma.— .
( tion bolow as tg where lllx,e chould be senty o

AAA A0 A § 4 ) \ 4
L AAS A ’f ot S ’ 4 4
(Name of por:o to receive roma 1S. ) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)
A ; 2 <, 4
7 . / {7y &1 AR 1| AT ‘_ i 4
/ i (Number and street.) y (City or town.) (State.)

rp y [Sign here) A2 Lo, ! ; =t {4 e
bl in O T AR A /

( { Lrlr L A 7} ‘ < ! B R N
(Number reet or rural route.) (City, town, or post oflice.) > (State.)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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¢ it e

In reply refer to: :
293 C-R . Jme 20, 19205

lire Sonford IZ. Barnes,
J08 Uedar Sts,
Hashville, Taane

Poayr Sir:

The Quartermaster ‘Geterar des ﬁ‘e?%’gt ol be n ?‘drrﬁ‘é‘cf ht%'g%u.ntry,
the %5F55n%nﬁ&%ié%%.dﬂiosh'5, limyse-Argonne Amerioan Cametery, ROmognc—

sous-ilont fayson (lleuss), France,

This is one of the permenent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Europe, Each grave will be

marked by a headstone of white marble, ‘of suiteble design, with
name, rank,.division, organization, date of soldier'sldeafh and State
from which he came, The headstones will be placed at &1l graves in
connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon ag
poésible and without waiting for special action or request on the
part oflrelaﬁives. :

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty, . The grave of the dqceased wil%ybe-p?rpeﬁually main-

Qs

‘tained by thie Government in a manner bggib&ihg the last resting
. P 5 T

place of our heroes, «ﬁ: A
; kd v *x)
Very truly yours, o
RD ‘\‘. Y Rty R
/’\\ ; i »;l e
DL H, 7, OSnner% Ny
Assigtanty) 'V~

23 /236 /ARK
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Grave i 10 BiA:CTY
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EXERMONT ARDE NNES 35NE 302.65 280495N

0 e et Y 133 o €237 o e 0 o) SHL S TR IO
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5th June 1919
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—
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1

COMPILATICN OF DISPOSITION OF REM’NS DATA

£ile #90119

I. Locatiox INpEx CARrD: ¢ 321 — : .
(@) Name __BARNES , John §. Ser. No. __ 18 66080 M )
| , es | A
() Rank ___:?Yi;.'_ ___________________ Orgamz&txon vo. M, 28%th Inf.,
ChMR CERAI/S TSR
(¢) Date of death ____ 10- 1/.‘7‘;i 18 (d) Cause of death K/A- b Q ‘\3
S
IT. RecistraTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.): \QA
(a) Grave No. B0 Riow; St S IRERP] ot e Lot i S e LG TRYGR. " L i als
() Emerg. Address .2 »Senford 5, Barnes (Father) 811-8rd St, ,Nashvills ,
""" Tenn, =~
III1. F(ﬂeé of/ sq&/du{rs éy}flg ,i‘ro}él q()n)/ag;{)uf dl,{ea,ées/_ ________________________________________________ CKR../3: 7
IV. A. G. O. DisrosiTioN CARD: Date of receipt ______ L R T
(@) Name .. Gt e e s D) Relationship _-__:zf__c‘_"-..-.‘f:;_;:‘;;‘;_;;l»::‘L _____________
(o) Address .. 3001 ChAans A7 I S il lbmmnteabideind o
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? ____________ r__x‘_/_i_'_'_\i_________________________________________________________' ______
T b e o
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S o O (00 /fi*:/____:"».\,__ _______

f
/

¢
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S.

A P A AV ../{ J/QL /p (LA 61/ r/ % oA "- /(/g_/*a-r(/(—""l' df\'

_ﬂ______________ e

(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S o0 T i A a0 o Wy R L
=) /i TR _
Examiner’s Initials .__.____Z_ ¥ _____ Date ... éj{__u_-_:’; _________________ , 192/
V. A. G. O. CorrESPONDENCE shows communication from .. s
______ _, dated __ [ et e
confirming request in Par. IV, item ________._____ , above, or requesting that . 2
DA . 4
Examiner’s Initials ... e B b Date) ccoce sl ont - R , 192/
VI G: R 8. Fizns,/CorREsPONDENCE——shows a8 followssteete o _ooocoimnbltl. b B il
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? _._____-- o ool T 0 - R eT Y
Examiner’s Initials - T @ ks o2 G S sl , 192
COUNTRY PRADCE  Couereey No. . 12862-880.23  Spmer No. .. lée .. 0
\
115 Make Form NoO. 114 '
CEEITMNGIE o e ot

7./



VII. G.R. S. Form No. 114 made 2 , 192

Typed by : , Checked by - _____ i , , 192

VIII. FinAL AcTion:

‘ cable on ______. : , 192
Following advice forwarded to Europe by o)
25 1799 . letter on __-A.PB_I“’192_] _____ , 192

1D, \ REMARKS




|

'31 Casket sealed by

(=18 Gra Ve N O NSNS ISGCHIN L Sl 15% s Grav.es NOTR -8 67 o e ST Al e
BEDT 0TI . S ROWTtL 0 i deb it LGt Bl th sk Ay R bl o RowiM i w30
: None

iy L T R kNt Nt dpse gl N0 17. L T s (it ()
18. Cemetery jeuse Argonne American, 19. Commune or town l.@m;&&@[?[?-?@l‘:—?ﬁ%?!h
20. Dept. or County ______ . Meuse, - 21 SO ouUNY Gy 1‘ rances,
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No._ __ ___. IRPZUNOmL BT 0 0 L O g L 0 e v Y L
23. Disinterred (Date) 98B 18 1922 g, | H E Strong PRI
24, Inscription on grave. marker:
Name John S Barnes Serial No. — 1566050
Pvt Co M 28th Inf
Rarik " Sy s o8 S, Haly) s o g o o e o ok N Orppategipilom:. 00 o e L
25. Was 1dent1flcat10n disc found on grave marker? No ______ OREbOdY. 2 Yoa
=" )
_______ A f“u/l i% :
Nk Signature Junior Technical Assistant
PREPARATION L B Ayers,

26, What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail),.

28. Nature of bqrial

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R. S records

quotggigbove°mm"""_"muniﬂy§9 _______________________________________________________________________

29 am 13 1922 E Strom

30 quﬁ? prepared and placed in casket: Date ____________ J _________________ b By H &f
\

. ! &
' G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ® STATION lqnw“lz"a __________ Ja A XU
To be prepared in triplicatei g DATE = 1)5/ 1922 R
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
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Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepéﬁcy found uﬁon exhugatioﬁ of bod&b .*\\
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‘SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of‘/tmfx \ o Box No. C-20897 L 1oL S A
32. Designation of body: E\ o
Tl Vo T :\c)
Neepan i) BARKEE, e N o _ Serial No. 1566050
Pvt : “\ J\. “Cl“" A =3 iy
Rank.____~V8 T Organization.. ? $0s Me 28th Inf, .. = g
33. Consigned to: k
Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse irgonne x-merican,lz‘éz,ﬁomgx_z_e_/_s[_l;gpgfgggqm;@use.
34, Casket Dboxed and marked (Date)_ _____ . Jan- 13 39229 a4 nk By B .E Strong . ...
GEe A hereby certlfy that all the foreg01ng operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector - ----“‘/ o St oy P B S L o
: ; / b 1,0 ‘
C‘ t
36. Remarks ., _,__H _______________ 1\9 I_" ______________________________
37. Shipped from-point of Operation: - (Date) . - o0 TR b A - S P -4 Ll St
To point of Concentration LorgueRomagne _____________________
. , (Name ) y
Convoyer__W.J Royed z:...-Signature Shipping Officer./ /..
, A : : ! . G P Spaenn,
Z8. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration:. Date  __ _~ -
By GL RIS Repreaentat1ve______;________________________-____________‘_ __________ (g A B I T
39. Shipped f‘rom Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date
Toy Permanent#Cemetery  fgs - riaseisinail | Dionl argun o LRI ne s S LN Tl skt SEKIRD : \
; (Name)
Fenyioy er M KRS Ll ) Signature Shipping Officer . . ... . ... ... ..
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G. R.S. Form. No. 16-A

HEP[]RTUFDISINTEHMENTANDBEBUBIAL bl Ta,e 18N ass,
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2. Disinterred (date) : Jan, 1o, l9zz. From (give complete location):-
Gras - &07 'sec R3S pt 4 Cem., #lcd2.

By Gronp @ MO Sl o it BRI b il

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :

...Jane 16, 1922, Grave 5a Block By Row 27’ Cematery 1232,
Unllned ‘TCasgkat

By : Group.......Bebuxial 8 Unite.oo Nature of reburial ...........c.ccoou......

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
wooden box. &nd DhLl 1 and US uniform boay duecomposed

UHLULO nlauble A

5. (a) dentification tags : Buried with DO V- A W On grave marker AR « () M e T

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
body tag corroded Inscribed." - - = 60b - ",

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?
(@) Height (actual measurement) ........... Imp 6o det, . .
(D) Weight (estimated)............. ‘10 ................................................

(OFH aip=Bolor i Haasri B ol QIO i Lot It S

Characteristics .............. 4.0

(@) ATz on fachamnn] iy e o Ve
Eiovation LA gL ool L) ol S 0 ¢

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

INISsing  parta)s.) Sl AR 14 . Lteebth cut in upper

.....J.{,.IW.......‘.....................‘........‘................‘....,........‘..........u-.........c

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time 0f €aSUAIY) ..o
gskull shattered., lower jaw fractured.

7. Disinterment f
supervised by ...
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TOong .
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8. Reburial A
supervised by .00 T ’«/V/»—IM
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I. Locatioxn Inpex CARD:

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA ’

Lﬂ _b_g'l‘\ <~

Fir1e #90119

(a) Name BARN&S_'JOhnS" _______________________________ Ser. No. ]56_6050 ............ Yﬂ)]' 8
3 ik _ AR el sl
() Rank A AN Orgamzamon °°M28th1n:_r’ _________________ g
5 (¢) Date of death __10"1/ Enls _____ (d) Cause of death K/A ____________________________________________ s

II. RecistraTiON CarD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.)

(a) Grave No. 897 ________ Row _____° ol 8 Plot .4 _________ Sec. ! 2 5 _____ TYP. 8.18 _____

it Addresc i « Sanford E,Barnes (Father ) 81l-3rd }_3_?_9_3_1_\1_323%1_.__1__19__! _____
TIL. /Fués Jt idlerf dffind tbmfcbsabiols disdhsds oo CKR.. 73T
TV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

CaDIOTONAR S | Lol n CRET) BTN 6, el 8 , 192

W Follo ing advme forwarded to Europe by

letter of transmittal on

Par. # 2 Not To Be Retumed

APR 12 1921 s

VI, Eorntli5tforwarded itol@G R St HobokenSNIggutt S0 8 - e o e , 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
Vill, Form 115 received from GuR, Sk Hoboken; N. J." Lot Sell. T 0 D e 10D
//‘
R e e el e — ‘z;/
COUNTRY CuMETIY N & oo .oaboovtinl 8 TN T SHERT NOT susbtgi Wl o L b0
s RA?xguF;g E;IZIOIIE_A 3—8020
FRANCE 1252-8ea., 25 14

5’;(%9 W v



GRAVE LOCK IC’BL K

« @
"LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

4 N
) AAANL 0, L8V ) St o) g al s
(Surname.) (Number.) - \l* irst N.mxe and lmtmlb )
/‘/
(Rmk) (Olganlzatlon)
DATE OF BURML...M...// /?.’.’.J ...............
(@ '; (/
PLACE OF BURIAL. (. ..(/ 14(.-‘9/\/%4/5 /U’“i ..... ?L...«{(
/

. (Give Cemetery, Town ‘and Department.) Mw}fnreferencr.
must specify clearly what map is used.

) /) L,...k
L .':";LM(P. .N,;. HAAG AL i ALY
W\ ) )
L/ ! \v V ML Ky
I/' 7

HOW MARKED: Name Peg?

Headboard?
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?.........

Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?.

G e T
If name unknown and tags nussmg descnptloﬂ\gg_d mark
should be given here:

(Signature duu} ]{ank(/of Repmtulg Oilu,el )

'Ihis portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service

:
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ca‘Dept. #90119

_C‘TD'LS.,XFor-'_’oc 8; Contral ‘tanords Lisison.
HMemo. For: GoReS. represcentative, C.R.0.
SUBJECT: Information roquircd for G.R.S.

1l Items cheeked arc to be commlotoeds:
() Surnome: BARNES,

( ) M anbor: 1506050

( )} Pirst name: John S

{( ) Rank: Pyt

( )} Compony: M

( ) Orgonization: 28th Inf.

() Date of ccath:

( ) Couscs

{ ) Plece:

Location of hoshital:

Nuaber 4l n
dg Class v u

(?f Relativdile oSanford EeBarnes
4 Rel;tionshipﬁather : _
(¥ lddress:B8lLl 8rd Ave. Nashville, Tenn.

() Authoritys: v

Cablcgram Nos
Telegram froms

dated:
{ ) Roported to Washington:
C.C, Nos:

(Underscore tho'official GG}
Remarks:
Show presont status on roversc sidce

— p—
—

CHARLES Ce PIERCE,
Licut«.=Colncl, 0.M.Cuey UeS.Aa

Initials of Reporters EVH.
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FORM 115 has been compiled on the fsllowing casel-

CEMETERY NO. 1232 SECTION adbsc \3)

FORM 115 Sheet No., / L/ 4
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NOTED FORM 115

Biyie
’ 1“TPRV NO: 1232-Sece.23 /g/ ; %{M
‘/’,i ’/;' s ‘{.4 \I\TI\‘P‘ \a -

[’ :Ei‘;l NO; 14 «'d World War Dry, Q)t/‘ ieut. Q.K.C,

. @ FROM: 0¢QuM.Gop =
§ CEMETERIAL DIVISION

g Munitions Building
. Room
WAR DEPARTMENT PLEASE
Office of the Quartermaster General of the Army EXFEDITE
Washington
G.R.S. Form 8-W.A-H j Date 4-4=2]1
Information requested of A.G.O.
File No. Requisition
From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial Division) (SPEchL\
1R The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & E Sts.,N W. ,Wahhlngton, D-u- .

bject: Information required for ARSI £F ;}5155
| A 2 3 '!" ’-'

/ s
1. It is requested that the items checxed be’iow be gompleted Request
cognfirmation of all information shown. & ( ‘- 7] /
o) R /La & ae a‘az ’i
a, Surname BARNES, ' e Datqu:f death
e
l//b. Chrlatwan name John S. - g. Cause of death /A
m c. Serlal NumbG‘~ 1566050 -1 <) h, Authority (C.0.7#)
T )
E: d,. -Organization: Co. M, 28th Inf. "~ w':.j;..f« Emergency agddress
i . ; a’y W AA T B @
i , <z //—J » A4 - 0
e. Rank Pvte 0 /&) A e m,latlonuhlp ‘ v
i / A
20DY DESCRIPTION DENTAL, GHiETS
(See e #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

examination pricr to enlistment)
a. Age of enlistment i
Adiustmen’c M2dQ . Strike out teeth nissing

S A 3 2 23 f
.-;.115192‘8,705' 2NN 8P 45N 6 7N

b. Color of eyes

c. Color of hair 4 ubper right vpper lert
f 4 /‘
d. Height JH._,..8‘-765/’~321123456 788
File Now-‘ lower right lower left

e. Weight

f+ Permanent marks and
physical defects at ’
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks) \/

S—

» AL < 2 / g
" H. L. ROGERS, ’

Quartermaster General, U.S.A.
cwW

{“FED BY: pete APR.5...1021.... 5 Div, 4.60
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“/713/1uL o




